Destination
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA

Wyandotte Public Schools

2022-2023 District Paid Out of State Travel

Purpose

National PBIS Conference
National PBIS Conference
National PBIS Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference
Plain Talk Conference

District Personnel
Lauren Feigel
Cynthia Taylor
LaThomas Willis
Sarah Fitzgerald
Marcella Flores
Krissy Kobiljak
Kristin McMaster
Jen Miller

Ericka Rhodehouse
Nicole Riopelle
Kelly Rutkowski

District Costs
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1,202
1,465
1,139
2,296
2,074
2,321
2,277
2,281
2,452
2,298
2,449
22,254
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