Wyandotte Public Schools 2022-2023 District Paid Out of State Travel

Chicago, ILNational PBIS ConferenceLauren Feigel\$1,202Chicago, ILNational PBIS ConferenceCynthia Taylor\$1,465Chicago, ILNational PBIS ConferenceLaThomas Willis\$1,139New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSarah Fitzgerald\$2,296New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceMarcella Flores\$2,074New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKrissy Kobiljak\$2,321New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,249New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSicole Riopelle\$2,249New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSicole Riopelle\$2,249 <tr <tr="">New Orleans, LAPlain T</tr>	Destination	Purpose	District Personnel	District Costs	
Chicago, ILNational PBIS ConferenceLaThomas Willis\$1,139New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSarah Fitzgerald\$2,296New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceMarcella Flores\$2,074New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKrissy Kobiljak\$2,321New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	Chicago, IL	National PBIS Conference	Lauren Feigel	\$	1,202
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceSarah Fitzgerald\$2,296New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceMarcella Flores\$2,074New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKrissy Kobiljak\$2,321New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	Chicago, IL	National PBIS Conference	Cynthia Taylor	\$	1,465
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceMarcella Flores\$2,074New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKrissy Kobiljak\$2,321New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	Chicago, IL	National PBIS Conference	LaThomas Willis	\$	1,139
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKrissy Kobiljak\$2,321New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Sarah Fitzgerald	\$	2,296
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKristin McMaster\$2,277New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Marcella Flores	\$	2,074
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceJen Miller\$2,281New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Krissy Kobiljak	\$	2,321
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceEricka Rhodehouse\$2,452New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Kristin McMaster	\$	2,277
New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceNicole Riopelle\$2,298New Orleans, LAPlain Talk ConferenceKelly Rutkowski\$2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Jen Miller	\$	2,281
New Orleans, LA Plain Talk Conference Kelly Rutkowski \$ 2,449	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Ericka Rhodehouse	\$	2,452
	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Nicole Riopelle	\$	2,298
\$ 22,254	New Orleans, LA	Plain Talk Conference	Kelly Rutkowski	\$	2,449
				\$	22,254